

RFA No. 437 of 2015

4.10.2019

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pushpender Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Arvind Sharma, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant Chandel Dy. A.Gs. for respondents No.2 and 3.

List before S.B.-II, alongwith connected therewith RFAs.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

4th October, 2019
(kck)